
（別表5）高潮警報・注意報基準 平成22年5月27日現在

注意報

八雲町八雲 0.8m

長万部町 0.8m

函館市 0.8m

北斗市 0.8m

七飯町 －

鹿部町 0.8m

森町 0.8m

松前町 0.8m

福島町 0.8m

知内町 0.8m

木古内町 0.8m

八雲町熊石 0.8m

今金町 －

せたな町 0.8m

江差町 0.8m

上ノ国町 0.8m

厚沢部町 －

乙部町 0.8m

檜山奥尻島 奥尻町 0.8m

潮位

警報

1.2m

1.2m

1.0m

1.1m

－

1.2m

1.2m

1.2m

1.2m

1.0m

1.2m

1.2m

－

1.2m

1.2m

1.2m

－

1.2m

1.2m

市町村等を
まとめた地域

市町村等

渡島北部

渡島東部

渡島西部

檜山北部

檜山南部
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